
RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

Cash 6,477,146.70 (368,704.07) 7,476.69 47,000.00 451,350.35 28,811.64 -   497,822.81 1,239.89 31,712.28 7,173,856.29
Petty Cash 200.00 200.00
Investments -   463,795.30 463,795.30
Receivables 50,000.00 90,386.07 140,386.07
Inventories 35,161.91 35,161.91
Deferred Outflows 229,466.00 229,466.00

Accounts payable 48,427.17 12,476.52 0.00 2,000.00 62,903.69
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability 750,408.00 750,408.00
Deferred Inflow 102,085.00 102,085.00
Accrued Annual Req Contribution 119,870.00 119,870.00
Benefits payable 5,964.19 5,964.19
Sick leave & other payables 35,000.00 35,000.00

Total current liabilities

Revenues - year to date 6,051,676.94 1,829,836.60 6,543.03 47,000.00 682,562.00 220,543.92 44,000.84 558,817.93 1,095.00 7,076.48 9,449,152.74
Expenditures - year to date (4,904,651.59) (2,264,996.43) (6,897.98) 0.00 (231,211.65) (522,922.50) (44,000.84) (494,652.04) (2,070.65) (15,000.00) (8,486,403.68)
Pension and OPEB Liability (742,897.00) (742,897.00)
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus 15,000.00 15,000.00
Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00
Reserved for BG1 0.00
Reserve for encumberances 0.00
Reserved for SFCC escrow 0.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 3,630,729.99 53,979.24 7,831.64 0.00 0.00 331,190.22 0.00 559,404.90 2,215.54 486,431.10 5,071,782.63

Total unreserved fund balance

January 31, 2024

 Special  District  Capital  Food  Community 
 General  Revenue  Activity  Outlay  Building  Construction  Debt Service  Service  Education Trust

 Fund Fund Fund  Fund  Fund  Fund  Fund  Fund  Fund Fund Total
ASSETS

Total assets

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE

89,391.36 12,476.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 972,363.00 0.00 2,000.00 1,076,230.88

6,437,755.34 (381,180.59) 7,476.69 47,000.00 451,350.35 28,811.64 0.00 (119,326.21) 1,239.89 493,507.58 6,966,634.69

Total liabilities & fund balance

6,527,146.70 (368,704.07) 7,476.69 47,000.00 451,350.35 28,811.64 0.00 853,036.79 1,239.89 495,507.58 8,042,865.57

6,527,146.70 (368,704.07) 7,476.69 47,000.00 451,350.35 28,811.64 0.00 853,036.79 1,239.89 495,507.58 8,042,865.57



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE 58%
January 31, 2024

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS-#2
% %

Budget Year to Date Prior Year Change Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget
REVENUES

Unreserved Fund Balance (3,630,729.99) (3,630,729.99) (2,834,158.51) ( 796,571.48)         100.00% (53,979.24) (53,979.24) 100.00%

Local revenues (3,736,000.00) (2,851,751.26) (2,641,840.87) ( 209,910.39)         76.33% (107,437.73) (62,877.20) 58.52%
State revenues (5,209,782.00) (3,029,302.47) (2,921,650.47) ( 107,652.00)         58.15% (690,244.47) (412,738.39) 59.80%
Federal revenues (42,000.00) (41,253.53) (28,244.78) ( 13,008.75)           98.22% (3,459,314.96) (1,343,301.01) 38.83%
Interfund transfers (96,552.52) (129,369.68) (189,479.51) ( (60,109.83)          133.99% (24,720.94) (10,920.00) 44.17%

Total revenues (9,084,334.52) (6,051,676.94) (5,781,215.63) (270,461.31) 66.62% (4,281,718.10) (1,829,836.60) 42.74%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction (4,253,179.30) (2,057,095.25) (2,199,619.42) ( (142,524.17)        48.37% (2,484,815.84) (1,255,693.73) 50.53%
Student supp. services (324,760.00) (164,119.48) (156,853.25) ( 7,266.23)              50.54% (293,359.79) (200,280.17) 68.27%
Instructional staff supp. (248,883.30) (119,448.86) (132,856.74) ( (13,407.88)          47.99% (1,420,310.21) (490,814.55) 34.56%
District admin. support (461,319.98) (269,771.66) (263,779.04) ( 5,992.62)              58.48% (0.00) 0.00%
Benefits payable (724,859.29) (372,429.13) (375,700.23) ( (3,271.10)            51.38% 0.00%
Business supp. service (380,715.00) (220,889.24) (187,921.75) ( 32,967.49)           58.02% 0.00%
Plant operation (2,177,457.55) (1,321,254.32) (1,085,048.85) ( 236,205.47)         60.68% (79,504.47) 0.00%
Student transportation (649,823.10) (362,723.65) (270,767.82) ( 91,955.83)           55.82% (17,049.19) (1,069.20) -6.27%
Food service operation ( -  )                      0.00% 0.00%
Community services ( -  )                      0.00% (113,333.89) (220,782.27) 194.81%
Acquisition / renovation ( -  )                      0.00% 0.00%
Debt service ( -  )                      0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers (36,855.00) (16,920.00) (10,887.00) ( 6,033.00)              45.91% (196,898.46) (96,356.51) 48.94%

Total expenditures (9,257,852.52) (4,904,651.59) (4,683,434.10) (221,217.49) 52.98% (4,571,173.47) (2,264,996.43) 49.55%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (173,518.00) (1,147,025.35) (1,097,781.53) (49,243.82) (289,455.37) (435,159.83)

Unreserved Fund Balance (3,457,211.99) (4,777,755.34) (3,931,940.04) (845,815.30) (235,476.13) (381,180.59)

Committed Fund Balance (1,660,000.00) (1,660,000.00) (1,660,000.00) ( -  )                      
Restricted for Construction (0.00) (0.00) (0.00) ( -  )                      

Total Fund Balance (5,117,211.99) (6,437,755.34) (5,591,940.04) ( 845,815.30)         



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE 58%
January 31, 2024

 DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS-#21 
%

Budget Year to Date Of Budget
REVENUES

Beginning fund bal. (0.00) (7,831.64)

Local revenues 0.00%
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers (6,543.03) 0.00%

Total revenues (0.00) (6,543.03) 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction (6,897.98) 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures (0.00) (6,897.98) 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (0.00) (354.95)

Ending fund balance (0.00) (7,476.69)



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE 58%
January 31, 2024

 CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND-#310  BUILDING FUND-#320 
% %

Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget
REVENUES

Beginning fund bal. (0.00) (0.00) (0.00) (0.00)

Local revenues 0.00% (390,042.00) (390,042.00) 100.00%
State revenues (94,341.00) (47,000.00) 49.82% (568,463.00) (292,520.00) 51.46%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues (94,341.00) (47,000.00) 49.82% (958,505.00) (682,562.00) 71.21%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% (665,400.70) (231,211.65) 34.75%

Total expenditures (0.00) (0.00) 0.00% (665,400.70) (231,211.65) 34.75%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (94,341.00) (47,000.00) (293,104.30) (451,350.35)

SFCC escrow

Ending fund balance (94,341.00) (47,000.00) (293,104.30) (451,350.35)



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE 58%
January 31, 2024

 CONSTRUCTION FUND-#360  DEBT SERVICE FUND-#400 
% %

 Budget Year to Date Of Budget  Budget Year to Date Of Budget
REVENUES

Beginning fund bal. (0.00) (331,190.22) (0.00) (0.00)

Local revenues (33,333.11) 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% (209,474.30) 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Misc revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers (187,210.81) 0.00% (665,400.70) (44,000.84) 6.61%

Total receipts (0.00) (220,543.92) 0.00% (874,875.00) (44,000.84) 5.03%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements (522,922.50) 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% (874,875.00) (44,000.84) 5.03%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures (0.00) (522,922.50) 0.00% (874,875.00) (44,000.84) 5.03%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (0.00) (302,378.58) (0.00) (0.00)

Ending fund balance (0.00) (28,811.64) (0.00) (0.00)



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE 58%
January 31, 2024

 FOOD SERVICE-#51 
%

 Budget Year to Date Of Budget
REVENUES

Beginning fund bal. (559,404.90) (559,404.90)

Local revenues (36,000.00) (27,235.68) 75.65%
State revenues (6,600.00) (0.00) 0.00%
Federal revenues (952,000.00) (531,582.25) 55.84%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts (994,600.00) (558,817.93) 56.19%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation (921,090.00) (461,638.87) 50.12%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers (71,000.00) (33,013.17) 46.50%

Total expenditures (992,090.00) (494,652.04) 49.86%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (2,510.00) (64,165.89)

Pension & OPEB liability (0.00) (742,897.00)

Ending fund balance (561,914.90) (119,326.21)



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE 58.33%
January 31, 2024

 COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND-#54  TRUST FUNDS-#7000 
% %

 Budget Year to Date Of Budget  Budget Year to Date Of Budget
REVENUES

Beginning fund bal. (2,215.54) (2,215.54) (486,431.10) (486,431.10)

Local revenues (4,500.00) (1,095.00) 24.33% (13,785.00) (1,076.48) 7.81%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% (16,000.00) (6,000.00) 37.50%

Total revenues (4,500.00) (1,095.00) 24.33% (29,785.00) (7,076.48) 23.76%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services (4,000.00) (2,070.65) 51.77% (38,740.00) (15,000.00) 38.72%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures (4,000.00) (2,070.65) 51.77% (38,740.00) (15,000.00) 38.72%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (500.00) (975.65) (8,955.00) (7,923.52)

Ending fund balance (2,715.54) (1,239.89) (477,476.10) (478,507.58)
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT

Revenue Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24 Jun-24 Total
Student Lunch -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
Student Breakfast -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 161.80 873.19 1,319.32 1,331.39 625.44 1,050.94 -   5,362.08
Commodities 292.15 2,651.65 1,604.50 996.25 1,669.95 -   7,214.50
Federal Reimbursement 670.98 42,023.19 55,847.61 45,018.93 51,711.81 36,714.75 49,648.44 -   -   -   -   -   281,635.71
Other 1,134.11 1,036.39 963.76 935.12 909.16 989.43 1,154.84 -   -   -   -   -   7,122.81
Total Revenue 1,805.09 43,513.53 60,336.21 48,877.87 54,948.61 38,329.62 53,524.17 -   -   -   -   -   301,335.10

Expenditures
Cost of Food Consumed 136.84 13,080.68 23,794.99 18,003.11 24,047.80 17,162.56 16,633.37 -   -   -   -   -   112,859.35
Supplies etc 1,485.98 3,864.63 2,406.24 -   3,748.09 1,395.10 2,407.63 -   -   -   -   -   15,307.67
Wages 309.38 11,625.15 11,209.93 11,942.37 12,218.80 11,692.65 11,383.65 -   -   -   -   -   70,381.93
Benefits 110.97 3,740.05 3,605.44 3,814.08 3,847.13 3,651.80 3,727.01 -   -   -   -   -   22,496.48
Equipment -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
Maint./Travel/Utilities 1,017.60 77.50 162.50 2,508.85 436.09 725.00 481.80 -   -   -   -   -   5,409.34
Total Expenditures 3,060.77 32,388.01 41,179.10 36,268.41 44,297.91 34,627.11 34,633.46 -   -   -   -   -   226,454.77

School Profit (loss) (1,255.68) 11,125.52 19,157.11 12,609.46 10,650.70 3,702.51 18,890.71 -   -   -   -   -   74,880.33

Cental Office Overhead 2,441.86 4,559.65 4,560.16 4,573.16 4,710.75 4,687.08 4,671.01 -   -   -   -   -   30,203.67

Food Service Profit (loss) (3,697.54) 6,565.87 14,596.95 8,036.30 5,939.95 (984.57) 14,219.70 -   -   -   -   -   44,676.66

% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 1% 3% 2% 2% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 1% 4% 3% 2% 0% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

37% 97% 93% 92% 94% 96% 93% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
63% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

4% 8% 40% 58% 50% 54% 50% 48% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
49% 82% 12% 6% 0% 8% 4% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
10% 17% 36% 27% 33% 28% 34% 33% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
4% 6% 12% 9% 11% 9% 11% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

33% 56% 0% 0% 7% 1% 2% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
170%



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT

Revenue Jul-23 Aug-23 SEPT 23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24 Jun-24 Total
-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
-   677.90 1,430.80 1,199.60 1,571.00 1,084.95 1,663.75 -   7,628.00

116.86 688.03 770.92 1,575.81
-   38,632.62 48,793.50 38,634.30 43,133.91 31,224.27 40,737.63 -   -   -   -   -   241,156.23

1,134.11 1,036.38 963.75 935.12 909.16 989.43 1,154.84 -   -   -   -   -   7,122.79
1,134.11 40,346.90 51,188.05 40,885.88 46,302.10 33,298.65 44,327.14 -   -   -   -   -   257,482.83

-   11,122.01 25,431.79 15,693.56 25,951.29 15,757.10 10,835.17 -   -   -   -   -   104,790.92
1,967.10 2,762.71 1,921.32 1,499.51 3,050.89 1,271.31 785.50 -   -   -   -   -   13,258.34

669.38 9,266.80 9,906.48 9,211.60 10,845.18 10,575.44 10,396.22 -   -   -   -   -   60,871.10
235.64 2,987.48 2,953.31 2,864.06 3,329.46 3,288.12 3,299.91 -   -   -   -   -   18,957.98

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
2,120.67 77.50 162.50 3,026.94 508.04 3,956.00 60.00 -   -   -   -   -   9,911.65
4,992.79 26,216.50 40,375.40 32,295.67 43,684.86 34,847.97 25,376.80 -   -   -   -   -   $ 207,789.99

(3,858.68) 14,130.40 10,812.65 8,590.21 2,617.24 (1,549.32) 18,950.34 -   -   -   -   -   49,692.84

2,441.85 4,559.64 4,560.15 4,573.15 4,710.74 4,687.07 4,671.01 -   -   -   -   -   $ 30,203.61

(6,300.53) 9,570.76 6,252.50 4,017.06 (2,093.50) (6,236.39) 14,279.33 -   -   -   -   -   19,489.23

% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 95% 94% 93% 94% 92% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

100% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

0% 63% 49% 59% 45% 43% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
39% 5% 5% 7% 4% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
13% 25% 29% 25% 30% 41% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
5% 7% 9% 8% 9% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

42% 0% 9% 1% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Use
0%
0%
2%
0%

96%

42%
11%
35%
11%
0%
0%

Student Lunch
Student Breakfast
Ala Carte / Adult Meals
Commodities
Federal Reimbursement
Other
Total Revenue

Expenditures
Consumed Food
Supplies etc
Wages
Benefits
Equipment
Maint./Travel/Utilities
Total Expenditures

School Profit (loss)

Cental Office Overhead 

Food Service Profit (loss)
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                                    DATE:   02/09/2024    WARRANT:   022024    AMOUNT:  $ 559,792.04

                                            To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer:  At the regular monthly meeting
                                                 of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
                                                 following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
                                                 paid by the Treasurer.  The Chairperson and Secretary must
                                                 sign this order on the indicated lines.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                               Chairperson and Secretary
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
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  WARRANT:   022024    02/09/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101          CASH IN BANK                  

   5435 ATMOS           00000 54100                 DD   01/08/2024           2,012.46              13321 NAT GAS STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54158           32116 DD   01/11/2024           9,165.90              13322 SES GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELIV
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54159           32107 DD   01/11/2024           6,175.03              13323 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54229           32126 DD   01/18/2024          12,869.21              13324 SES/RHS GROCERY/ SUPPLIES
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54230           32122 DD   01/18/2024           4,220.57              13325 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 54231                 DD   01/19/2024           1,997.95              13326 ELECTRICITY STMT
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 54262                 DD   01/23/2024          24,599.63              13327 HEALTH INS REIMB
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 54283                 DD   01/26/2024              32.67              13328 ELECTRICITY STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 54284                 DD   01/26/2024           5,180.46              13329 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 54285                 DD   01/29/2024             188.38              13330 NAT GAS STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 54286                 DD   01/29/2024           2,232.09              13331 NAT GAS STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54316           32164 DD   02/01/2024           5,845.40              13332  RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54317           32179 DD   02/01/2024           5,607.69              13333 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 54318                 DD   02/01/2024           1,100.00              13334 FIBER LEASE
   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 54362                 DD   02/05/2024           7,006.04              13335 WATER STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 54364                 DD   02/05/2024          13,669.23              13336 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54416           32182 DD   02/08/2024           1,134.16              13337 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54417           32193 DD   02/08/2024           3,377.64              13338 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
   8631 ADOBE           00000 54101          310202 INV  01/09/2024           2,645.76              80915 ADOBE CC SUB 1YR SAAS CLAS
   8638 ALLIANCE CORP   00000 54157                 INV  01/09/2024          82,000.00              80916 LUMP SUM COST FOR CENTRAL
   7437 AT&T            00000 54106                 INV  01/09/2024               2.01              80917 DEC CO TELEPHONE
   8251 AT&T            00000 54108                 INV  01/09/2024             530.78              80918 MONTHLY SERVICE
   7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 54107                 INV  01/09/2024              41.73              80919 NOVEMBER
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 54109           32109 INV  01/09/2024              37.11              80920 DRY ERASER, DRY ERASE CLEA
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 54110           32109 INV  01/09/2024               7.98              80920 DRY ERASER, DRY ERASE CLEA
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54111           31952 INV  01/09/2024              75.70              80921 WALL PLATES, BULBS
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54112           31952 INV  01/09/2024              17.00              80921 WALL PLATES, BULBS
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54113           31952 INV  01/09/2024              28.69              80921 WALL PLATES, BULBS
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54114           32012 INV  01/09/2024               1.00              80921 FINANCE CHRG
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54115           32012 INV  01/09/2024              44.04              80921 LIGHT SWITCHES, SPLIT ADAP
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54116           31949 INV  01/09/2024               5.67              80921 SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54117           31949 INV  01/09/2024              28.83              80921 SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54118           31780 INV  01/09/2024             262.32              80921 INDUCER MOTOR
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54119           32009 INV  01/09/2024              49.57              80921 HIGH LIMIT SWITCH
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 54121           31993 INV  01/09/2024           4,722.85              80922 RHS- REPAIR LEAK/RECHARGE
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 54122           31993 INV  01/09/2024           2,165.19              80922 RHS- REPAIR LEAK/RECHARGE
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 54123           31993 INV  01/09/2024           1,306.79              80922 RHS- REPAIR LEAK/RECHARGE
   7124 ENGLISH LUCAS P 00000 54154                 INV  01/09/2024             539.00              80923 LEGAL SERV RENDERED AUG 23
   7124 ENGLISH LUCAS P 00000 54155                 INV  01/09/2024           2,207.80              80923 LEGAL SERV RENDERED SEPT 2
   7124 ENGLISH LUCAS P 00000 54156                 INV  01/09/2024             562.95              80923 LEGAL SERV RENDERED FOR OC
   8011 FAMILY ENRICHME 00000 54162           32041 INV  01/09/2024           4,972.18              80924 LITTLE PANTHERS LEARNER EX
   8564 FOREVER MEDIA   00000 54131           31939 INV  01/09/2024           1,260.00              80925 ON-AIR ADS 11/1/23 - 12/20
   8579 HURON CONSULTIN 00000 54126           31412 INV  01/09/2024          15,147.75              80926 STUDER- STRATEGIC PLAN FOR
   8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 54120           31999 INV  01/09/2024          10,875.00              80927 RHS PARKING LOT REPAIR
   8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 54145           31998 INV  01/09/2024           8,887.00              80927 CO KITCHEN REMODEL
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 54127                 INV  01/09/2024             338.84              80928 REIMB IN DISTRICT MILEAGE
   7795 KONICA MINOLTA  00000 54129                 INV  01/09/2024             340.48              80929 LITERACY GRANT COPIER

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gTvLNeEfuP%2BirZR9LHqruNVoWkgxj2nYOt0NEZY8QTOKsNSC1R9bF0boy9nChZGZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1q59YcrhF1RUPISb3g23pCsBde7%2FGvjdRd5yHGuu550d4afYakVSBVt05wjTZoqB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dbbC2Sokhq9HnLwhxjp9%2Ff7vaL8gA%2FUCD9ShEHU%2BcopDroeGfK9ekL1NddpyHRBJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VfgFOZuJgGsgk6eszcm%2B6a6U0zVL5%2FNsz%2Fp4CzoHjPcXlYqvO8e3Yxk6B6ioGLY1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xV4rn16GqC89tbv4ZGiO6aq1drwwqwK%2F0WD%2BPfL6CWDq4ecRo9whgr5L1hAL0X6D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FQuoBwRsKkmJy1vGoqNqP3Tdh8JZwSSOkZTh8IAH1VVR%2Fk1WmHTzmBgZFLkYXD7n
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1s5jNa1lPpWJJuZs9OxwWFD9hWqMZfpKyBmSawW0FUH%2FsXwltzCXH%2BSD6yaCTQgX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hEkSU4WfVf7n1DOL3jdPwlZa10E5UKL6KNcEdbBT5co2io4a0XSktT0FYul1pHvH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aZVInfou%2FtpeJLasgXozYe%2Ffbvxr6LvjZTndrP38fPPa406fWwLPdut6uJLuBjtP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oF%2F9njvw1tHepR3E%2BRsAFsjJoHKDZKFbmZ5EDoQRaz3m0kv0q1el%2BodT2r1%2BwkDu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oShQqVqNEK1xPorW7ZIQK9hDQkBqFWr%2FNZTBt4HRpqSKWA%2BRFt7MM4G4lSxh%2F2gV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a5Ljy7aPznPg1etmVxlYmIKqsm4kJQOqb9sduNX%2BVdPrcgePSHEqegN2KE7Uc30C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UBX4Stvi24cSDG%2F%2FuGq0w3O3ayTxg80%2FEl7PZWuNUOWznwYNB4t8j1T4fS4s581d
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1Jru%2FVtiC2h3I3cZFJRei7SuQUPU6a4QE9ylmfmQ1kuV5aqVLln0V%2FUeHP%2BLXTv1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4oGouYt4CszuwDfVSqtMLg9bgAJKX%2FBIv1zsS5tCYEUxz1msRGUf4bWARq%2BlbKBM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JUS6N8VS%2BvvGFhpwmtGIg68H43aYEfmaYU9Y4%2Bn2U8t1rm88h1d97fQY67bBnyud
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NVtqCfoVv117%2BAdWofhmdpTUzX8EiNxn5MMrPzIr2cYcESXfzZ0M%2Bwz0ksXP4p%2Be
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t3DUFULeSOCXmHuk3JWhkx0ELJXPRhrKenIh6eiCwafikPyHTIdWNGj6lUN1uFGO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n4tX0%2Bq29xNf7a2mJKup4STV4xMoAuHMrE%2F2gz02XShKa12F8hDD6w0BIzNZkrtI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Icqu1R1ZBGqGjG26i15P83nHbJVR6AmJ%2FMLyKXNqlB7CD5Ou6iERGBQ3LIFqZFre
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sMHDtWUm8aV%2B08UlUb5m8%2F05wWY8bsvBkkVB%2Fd3eAAnvoqLYcEQIYW%2BBVW3IRyHV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EBaZC7RrcAeWAtnoyOLRJ9l%2BCDQnjtVjlmBfLFLvetPspvEZJLc5bpaUYEGlnnmd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sf8ayYbW0jFOP3cs41zsdb02SGMtx3%2FoKCAiPlTomfptt1PGVO4tSIL542Joy1PY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KVeh09%2FdNklAO6mtyiAbEnq5Ae65ikKtkpOA7ONOcw510HOSfkBbqbYzI%2BbW06rB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i6c1Mx%2FmSUTGRkDFjMynd6tEXmb76ZNvFeIhXmWgpskaadqt5G%2BzgaZKmIOBPypL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VBLSbvKmRcdtpR5fj2pYSBCYy00KvMQwTzUA1X%2FVLK7t2sV8gL6Nx4gcZUOoCaPt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z7n72Epoq4xM7P%2F2meQG9rDF9lZsx%2FQQrW3b9%2F3a1Dzs5eJVwJdNQy9xS5sbd8nj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NgelWtPRXktJmjqlDTINm1C6RJ1dxsQo%2B9BjelSSljD5NZasTg30YyvEUktqe4ug
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VHjfDSg2rF9HOnF1IVYPWfI2Sni3nZsiCM5yISR1%2BVtK%2Bv9Z9bziS%2FWNocS3shce
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vcqVbWRIhGP0o1u1m2P7%2BHFRLemNkm3fLi93Dbrw%2BLePXvQRjgYgz2m9DFrWOHz1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RkopX5163W4hiQlBzsvr511XLas8DwZURyvNW7TCeGAzOnWbzcw881GFMtrkzyT5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BoY1SsF33%2BuoLDvlSYH7XEKvvi67rUt%2BQiT7gCDc2W%2BZX%2BgqfPzCOdrZcXlEilWE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2BOfgNEu1LWnh6Eh45kM%2BL8l5AJ2J8PzBPDWKT8gbz1DTDzFfKqZ2MdfMhMwMFkA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YW3mYKogxU6C27DhINtFFGRKMertwY2H2Ijl7HJtEMTnR762WBJUOEgPHhKnBH6W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bR2aj25NFoyIxJYFRt0S%2B5SRFufozdIvHbJcTJZSk8lYfo0OWdjL6eMEm8%2BFc4qM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4c%2B%2BVBcX3nOMVI%2F9O2JiP6j%2Fulaj1TRQh7bLha5qbK0UopPeFUwmjUdhG5Q5xAhu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aol%2FwN1D%2FJUbHHPp1mBTJCJacBJRFK4Ptkei%2FVu56tAG5Zqqfhf1rIE7E4r37A2d
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D4sYK9sXhsHFgqAKrLvf4NcW1XU6kuEuBon3cbUSniMLq2V0dpvg8JouVGaQjh9J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Eckq%2Bx0pL2D1fuYgdIVKvLwSX9W8UE6Dp3GZLTpf8IBy%2FsxV6PE8yhkXPV10%2Bkxh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r6YkxYc9gRq2SkUoJCw2ukUGYjvWcLZULiOOQi%2ByPHUR%2BQVSN5QnAbBeMP%2BIQUUg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7%2FcQ6IpypGou1tUJHMPwiqgTdDDeZnm8GWloBoYY%2Fad%2BbTzp0jqRDcpOFOmpdwq3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3hAwJjGzCfnxdVIHkxCgtsf%2BQfSF1uTabL22RqZ9gUYQyh7zM90mcNQtKb%2F5iu%2F5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j9cKXEgd8%2FFyfq9J7A%2FHWyGvD8lkcYvilLKUAXFpmtL0aejUkJDjW6v8bx5pONul
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vXS%2Bn3TRpYO6QOxkU9FW8ccIJovVy9%2FfEnV6piVlivVK9ReGQimCh7K%2FIz2rXV4h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X5QsZFJ0pMAXkKrHKveSNto%2F7CRRF%2Bp9Z19sG3RF4Fo4iOUkInoj4RtIxRKKITCH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wXRne2zL%2BtzkmiBmrPz6kWfCHwBmRkbYMJWBV2cz8%2BMAz%2BIgVmkzsVdPvw13WmwI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rmymp7XGv2DTtHvuCfOjSywO2IELxBo0GH0QdU8%2FupPPulM5GYuA4NzT15ZU2aBt
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  WARRANT:   022024    02/09/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 54128           32125 INV  01/09/2024               3.00              80931 MVR
   8595 LANGUAGE LINE S 00000 54134                 INV  01/09/2024              19.50              80932 DECEMBER
   8065 MUSIC & ARTS    00000 54135          310232 INV  01/09/2024             339.00              80933 SERIES BARITONE SAXPHONE M
    937 ORIENTAL TRADIN 00000 54137           31556 INV  01/09/2024             110.88              80934 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 54138                 INV  01/09/2024             101.05              80935 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 54139                 INV  01/09/2024              87.96              80935 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 54140                 INV  01/09/2024             178.34              80935 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 54141                 INV  01/09/2024             126.80              80935 PEST SERV
   6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 54147           31992 INV  01/09/2024           1,698.17              80936 CO- BREAKROOM REMODEL
   4098 PITSCO INC      00001 54148           32076 INV  01/09/2024           2,006.85              80937 STEM KITS
   8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 54143          310231 INV  01/09/2024             219.72              80938 POSTAGE EQUIPMENT RENTAL
   8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 54144          501504 INV  01/09/2024             100.00              80938 postage for middle school
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 54146          256815 INV  01/09/2024              61.68              80939 WHITE CARDSTOCK AND NAPKIN
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 54132          310228 INV  01/09/2024              94.45              80940 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR THE STUDE
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 54133          310207 INV  01/09/2024              35.82              80940 FOOD FOR FAMLIYS
    172 RUSSELLVILLE RO 00000 54150           32110 INV  01/09/2024             120.00              80941 QUARTLY DUES MR. ESTES
   1564 SCHOOL NUTR. AS 00000 54160                 INV  01/11/2024             166.00              80942 3 NEW MEMBERSHIP APPLICATI
    101 SCHOOL SPECIALT 00000 54151          310114 INV  01/09/2024              29.70              80943 SUPPLIES FOR SCIENCE CLASS
    508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 54161                 INV  01/09/2024           2,961.91              80944 PROPERTY TAX COMMISION
   8439 TAMMY TRIPLETT  00000 54152          310233 INV  01/09/2024              68.90              80945 REIMBURSEMANT FOR A BOOK B
   2085 USA RENTAL & SU 00001 54149           32084 INV  01/09/2024             886.58              80946 SES LIFT
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54153          256811 INV  01/09/2024              34.74              80947 PRESCHOOL CANDY CANES, CRA
   7265 AMAZON          00000 54173          310184 INV  01/12/2024              38.98              80948 DESKTOP STAPLER WALL MONTH
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54163          256735 INV  01/12/2024             223.86              80949 2ND GRADE SPED CLASSROOM S
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54164           31889 INV  01/12/2024              49.98              80949 SPED OT THERAPY SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54165           31889 INV  01/12/2024             579.70              80949 SPED OT THERAPY SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54167           31937 INV  01/12/2024           1,344.45              80949 POCKETTALK VOICE LANGUAGE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54168          256768 INV  01/12/2024             143.81              80949 PARACHUTES, RIBBONS, SCARV
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54169           31924 INV  01/12/2024             412.35              80949 LANGUAGE TRANSLATORS & SCR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54170           31906 INV  01/12/2024           1,030.74              80949 LCD WRITING TABLET, HOT GL
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54171           31905 INV  01/12/2024             184.98              80949 36" STORAGE CABINET FOR CO
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54172          256763 INV  01/12/2024             108.38              80949 SMALL SAFE FOR SAFE ROOM/B
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54174           31626 INV  01/12/2024           1,087.77              80949 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54176           31804 INV  01/12/2024             369.96              80949 JOB FAIR ITEMS TO GIVE AWA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54177           31831 INV  01/12/2024             119.97              80949 SAFETY GATES FOR PRESCHOOL
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54178           31667 INV  01/12/2024             754.29              80949 FACULTY/STAFF WORKSTATION
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54179           31836 INV  01/12/2024             576.09              80949 HIGH RELIABILITY SCHOOLS B
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54182          256689 INV  01/12/2024             133.53              80949 12 PACK NYLON WRIST LANYAR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54183          256713 INV  01/12/2024             108.54              80949 PLASTIC STORAGE BIN 8PK 8P
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54185           31657 INV  01/12/2024             118.63              80949 WIRELESS KEYBOARD, MOUSE,
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54186           31793 INV  01/12/2024           1,529.08              80949 POCKETALK LANGUAGE TRANSLA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54188          256702 INV  01/12/2024             111.47              80949 HEAVY DUTY TAPE 3PK HEAVY
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54189           31790 INV  01/12/2024             378.62              80949 LITERARY ITEMS FOR SES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54166           31881 INV  01/12/2024              35.95              80950 5 BIG IDEAS FOR LEADING A
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54175           31929 INV  01/12/2024              48.95              80950 IPAD CASE FOR MR. ESTES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54180          256742 INV  01/12/2024              41.91              80950 2 PACKS OF BINDERS PURCHAS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54181          256685 INV  01/12/2024              36.66              80950 AMAZON HAMGING FILE FOLDER
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54184           31784 INV  01/12/2024              16.58              80950 BLACK LANYARDS/BADGES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54187           31852 INV  01/12/2024              38.49              80950 REPLACEMENT BATTERY FOR DE
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    133 AT&T            00000 54190                 INV  01/16/2024             624.29              80951 MONTHLY TELEPHONE SER
    133 AT&T            00000 54191                 INV  01/16/2024             307.02              80952 FAX LINES
   8635 AUBREY CHERRYHO 00000 54226          256818 INV  01/16/2024               6.62              80953 14.4 MILES MILEAGE REIMBUR
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 54225           32104 INV  01/16/2024             399.45              80954 PEEL SEAL BUSINESS ENVELOP
   8640 BRIDGET POWELL  00000 54215                 INV  01/16/2024              10.59              80955 REIMB FOR MEAL INFINITE CA
   8181 COMMONWEALTH HE 00001 54193                 INV  01/16/2024           5,000.00              80956 HEALTH CARE AGREE.- NURSE
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54195           32010 INV  01/16/2024              10.78              80957 LIGHT BULBS
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54196           31989 INV  01/16/2024             539.94              80957 PAINT, ROLLERS, PRIMER, PO
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54197           31989 INV  01/16/2024             259.98              80957 PAINT, ROLLERS, PRIMER, PO
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54198           31989 INV  01/16/2024             187.14              80957 PAINT, ROLLERS, PRIMER, PO
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54199           31989 INV  01/16/2024              37.09              80957 PAINT, ROLLERS, PRIMER, PO
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54200           31989 INV  01/16/2024             125.00              80957 PAINT, ROLLERS, PRIMER, PO
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54202           32000 INV  01/16/2024             194.33              80957 SUPPLIES/MATERIALS FOR CO
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54203           32000 INV  01/16/2024             235.73              80957 SUPPLIES/MATERIALS FOR CO
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54204           32000 INV  01/16/2024              94.68              80957 SUPPLIES/MATERIALS FOR CO
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54205           32000 INV  01/16/2024             144.66              80957 SUPPLIES/MATERIALS FOR CO
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54206           32000 INV  01/16/2024              83.61              80957 SUPPLIES/MATERIALS FOR CO
   8634 HAWKINS & ABNEY 00000 54194           32094 INV  01/16/2024          11,025.00              80958 ARCHITECT- RHS CANOPY
   8221 HEGGERTY        00001 54224           32114 INV  01/16/2024             132.00              80959 ABC LETTER CARDS, ALPHABET
   7524 KONICA MINOLTA  00000 54228                 INV  01/16/2024           3,802.61              80960 MONTHLY LEASE
    112 KSBA UNEMPLOYME 00000 54208                 INV  01/16/2024           1,086.72              80961 UNEMPLOYMENT PROGRAM
   8363 LIFESKILLS      00000 54209                 INV  01/16/2024           2,666.67              80962 BEHAVIORAL HELATH SERV
   8637 MEGAN BISHOP    00000 54192          256824 INV  01/16/2024              29.58              80964 REIMBURSEMENT FOR 4TH GRAD
   8614 MIDSOUTH FILTER 00000 54211                 INV  01/16/2024             800.00              80965 REGULAR & AIR HANDLERS
    812 NASCO           00001 54214          310219 INV  01/16/2024           2,724.47              80966 COLORED KITCHEN KITS BREAD
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 54227                 INV  01/16/2024             178.34              80967 PEST SERVICE
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 54216                 INV  01/16/2024             975.00              80968 FOOD/ROOM RENTAL FOR STAFF
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 54217                 INV  01/16/2024           1,385.76              80968 REIMB FOR FCA SUPPLIES
   8168 SCHOLASTIC INC  00001 54213           32089 INV  01/16/2024           5,617.92              80969 BOOKS FOR MLK WALK
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 54218                 INV  01/16/2024             133.63              80970 DUMPSTER SERV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 54219                 INV  01/16/2024             178.16              80970 DUMPSTER SERV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 54220                 INV  01/16/2024             668.15              80970 DUMPSTER SERV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 54221                 INV  01/16/2024             668.15              80970 DUMPSTER SERV
   7499 SOUTHCENTRAL KY 00000 54223          310223 INV  01/16/2024             985.00              80971 PAYMENT FOR MARY CHEANE FO
   7838 STAGGS, ASHLEY  00000 54222          256838 INV  01/16/2024             102.97              80972 PARKING AND MEAL REIMBURSE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54232          310143 INV  01/23/2024              26.88              80973 SUPPLIES FOR LIBRARY
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54233          310140 INV  01/23/2024              71.63              80973 BOOKS FOR CLASSROOM USE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54234           31923 INV  01/23/2024             305.97              80973 PANTHER & R VINYL DECALS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54235          256764 INV  01/23/2024              99.00              80973 FACULTY/STAFF WORKSTATION
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54236          256755 INV  01/23/2024              99.84              80973 12 3 INCH BINDERS PURCHASE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54237           31666 INV  01/23/2024             279.99              80973 DESKTOP SCANNER
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54238           31930 INV  01/23/2024             104.43              80973 PBIS REWARDS FOR THE BUSES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54239          256767 INV  01/23/2024              36.98              80973 1- 28 PIECE DRY ERASE BLOC
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54240          256758 INV  01/23/2024              33.26              80973 SMALL LAMINATOR PURCHASED
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54241          256745 INV  01/23/2024             220.97              80973 RED ROLLER PRINT MAKER AND
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54242           31853 INV  01/23/2024             112.92              80973 MAGNIFYING WORK LIGHT & TO
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54243          256678 INV  01/23/2024             190.00              80973 FLASH FURNITURE RAISLEY MO
   7437 AT&T            00000 54268                 INV  01/23/2024               2.93              80974 JAN CO TELEPHONE
   8251 AT&T            00000 54267                 INV  01/23/2024             531.05              80975 MONTHLY SERV

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BjJQfaZbvDUIqVsmLI8o%2BaiLVUIcq%2BIYx7cxe85KMYTN3o0exSANWyG3W85i7cQw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y%2BHfXCTgEZ5UZoMw1jUPnGz2CyQGUVQDOPGgQv575zvrprozCuE0HQZINi2n9Qd8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yOnx6inSYp%2FU5v4myBWcBga3ERIevVDQhM7Mtr9uUk9eMSEMlxM7tDWyr9zBx6dd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yXDkxbV2Y1HWzYpdwFdVLdrsSW7TCOYSUijyV7KUkzNFKY6GO2N5tawfsonxSkT2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XzetCVeywkZtQZocZUNWYNrB36iahkNXld8CstZmAdOddqH5dz5XfJ48CGxc9z36
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j4sfNhLhmzSO3op1L3oJAarRBPzm0uqx2WlIiMXUM37O6rj5UtQAtH05qIewle%2F7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sassb9b%2FksPPU0PXAnLOg31yx5BXr8U0ErkxN6aDqi7IQOFMkRrx2AkD520xkWNW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AjuooYVdNpoFh2JwO8LE8YlCrOHEliEbeb%2FY7RdPUfH81vzNk0eiSsWeIE8Ud4%2Bk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NjNhyX9QSDTSwkTTYyW5%2BLqiR5GcKUrSGFhN7ivJiyV70BgSmpV2fIV8Jp%2BUHsmn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IeOe8jJ%2BpAEYsheT0R8198HD0Th3j30ggEDd24DswRwWvDgqkz6%2BFa0gRGkjjmT5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tTvQV9unQ5m0lIkk7P945SOHtchK5dLF4eZVHrRDmzh%2Bf%2FdVUTYkVKgk63Zp10QO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1sHhKHQ0qHJzeFHXUInq48n0HNhA8Exoi5cDx4bm0qcVKHWq0my0MZbXiPkuh7A2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xY3PsjH2kd%2FPzFHPmlRoOPC8FHDruAU4oDpsMS0b%2BOkrwpS6TToVXzXY3H50ZElI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cMkjyPlv9ZyxFHI9YT73A4WH6nfyGUSePdck5q1qCjtllJ3wdFAkEygtLybu91sj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mWib6fHrUT%2BsvprxmHhWZO0nPtzI9TLK5Mp9utebV8GaSi8rMNkhYacsmRFT5UY5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ewyK3EAIc51GHfV4R%2B9IwJFfUYB38zYNgNwotyMK0Msx7fymRXJoOYAXqG5zUa2c
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kQcr4jaUItdkPdI96I28GFH%2FTIJ1aDzH7ulPkZqRY8LuaTV73CUaMPe6rFrhi3oG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PP5HopjZcvFRZDoUiIxu1yNBn8c49AMAWQumILOIaZ8bgCTJ9lzh6c994LmxLCao
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=USl7y2tNFj8SAruazlQZ0zeBMmBwa%2FOmJaV9rk4CnMqDgD9vTKbmAC9j5uCiL7%2F8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2nBpCgME%2B4DW%2FhbhjqGk5DtCgda1%2FeKypt6y2x5HKpv6UpbHyZ5Xg8xLtV8CoFih
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J201z%2FvCJ2jOQj9KuXLc6fVKH0h2m6rhhQ42ULl28nQk70RKd2Jr8MARxneK5XWc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e%2FhgiSDTYlfZGtySV8Wx1Kqm7L8GtbC5w%2BMrbC%2FGTaVwf%2B25nvWIuFl9XILG27ao
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KvLjrWlXWEGgoKwAiNkRsgosQaGp3Dmr0U3VC6nqzT5K86rWXP8w36E6vgrlHWbM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9l2gjs4I8CwO%2FMXPXffWPzYrYZqDK3hf0K7YArVs4njmPR4Pitq0C6jpfPc7gE00
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7A%2FoVvNyaPu9%2Bflkj8XG5n9Gyh2ONGac2Ss6JHB7SOpdbTb6hFNAJ3VEhX7lujFt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bitn0ynVvn2B8Km2c%2FFl5nKKK3oCjarB%2Bv%2FhRKPSPHIC096A6Am4TMX9%2F0qz%2BCyQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SO5GGBsgCrFLLjv%2F2hz4%2FmP6G9%2BZ8qXHYEPBbUVB0Tqw1SnCFV9qsCIKHL9uYOOI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C%2Fb1G96F%2BH2TxZG46KYlMVqtGIx8ujbYzlfdqkA2ya0zAaT2YxK6XBUSidClxpcu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VvlFQ2owgqXVvOVbey3NL5N8jyL3%2FBuixkm6dF6YFwwSiR12N1GitwyFDhCwc58s
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EH5AgmgoBckcrjn92owbw%2FeUhVQoAjjGxARqO0wTouSEf4brYf2UbOnoysZnLO%2Fv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PaWFNAd424ps8f7OvlQc0PrD5WGj9CW%2FLWNzJD37mIl8mhMmQgm3qO2iE503yhCS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zsoelx2kHgUkEr0Q7sZPUTPf2uiM0P4Y01ckaNXQLDPOy9f6lBk34YwBR2MDoYd6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NI8iarK0RYN4hKq59W%2FxVBXHEyR9B9kFSmwTAn3o9FwinfbDHeleEA%2B22dBNgbnB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dQmueYN%2FQdueovrCHc8waKNwuHMHBO%2BJ%2B%2BMVt2pUsSTNid8vukobY5Oyq50lNdd2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g6doh59nriXBM7UTOAIYXJdh9ni7kVelR6esUgd9X3C1Gbxz8aagu8TbuGN22PaN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zteIEOAo5Yeukpcc0B9MonIjN1sXvm2Hyt8%2FQK48gxaIlwhRbYLnYzVq9glngb1T
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ezMvDj1RkNc5ukgmlpBPj%2BXNPyOOWjLTYtxpLqYHU3R5s%2BcxOXWNqMO3t%2FmeVWtw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y2JV94hTgyEqRdyMU9LJ5%2B427IoitB%2FFCDOfByUsEyhD%2F8otSZOhf61%2BMn%2BQAoyS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xrz2LZzoGCeLpe8OCPWWSZRWUdymOEqk2PwJrdDGjAWaasvtwsmHfylciXyVoEWp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jbw7RGCW9AIlTN7Vc7zJ0avOB93RvvaaiJMbJmOyQRRRRtGwgvPnoyZlR78aLAnM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CY57yH2FEFkinHIEPCdubsGRt3nSxJTp8KUHvy60hBb3KozhiOiJcVEPDr%2BGufiH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X6lSjXWOeqfvcOamdajq4B3rFwa99kAS%2F3F76%2Bdo7KCzehT3oVJvUd8TmP1Hsosx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u0pKWqiEXpfnZsuu0EwQcOq8coseiOZ5%2FvA2e3q%2BJDqgkPcRQNjTlBg6vfLw45l8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yYuql3tktMXMLhe6RjDOztNtOTWF8TmLjmWsmDWUfHiGviXbjs%2BQw17cEL%2B55kjS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IFeovFhExl2GESP6OIICB9TYJAu%2BysBFlqzhPJTcJosysuIt4aToKcbt9avkKiI7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fjfa4ukeqJ3fFx4tTMwQVqku9MOIr2NHlPpQeDxj6m3FwC1HzEAng1MwQazHMFP1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EJ6NYIPlGIIIm5QSCzKE0FGVtnmhkZMtoBosVd1DSW7uzkEKREu%2BA87ft9NSQsTw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m%2B1NKcMEt9UuLBEkQJTKMVGOjKu%2FeReyAn1SK95yeH9cU8H0dJ54KUIYy3gIFoo5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4kz0JtCkTS5hnl%2Bz%2FR1Yegj92vGSaUYCvQMlYkfOpk%2Bsd5f2n8UCsKfDU7Jc8qai
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 54244           32105 INV  01/23/2024             754.95              80976 PRESCHOOL MLK BOOKS
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 54265          256810 INV  01/23/2024             266.30              80977 FILING CABINET- PRESCHOOL
   1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 54277          310209 INV  01/23/2024             599.85              80978 MILAGE REIMBURSEMENT FOR 9
   1569 C & T DESIGN &  00001 54245           31987 INV  01/23/2024           3,684.65              80979 NEW ICE MACHINE FOR CONCES
   1160 CAROLINA BIOLOG 00000 54275          310242 INV  01/23/2024             645.52              80980 PERFECT SOLUTION OIG PROMO
   1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 54246           31559 INV  01/23/2024             725.00              80981 RMS ARTFUL READER TO GO KI
   1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 54247           31558 INV  01/23/2024           2,682.50              80981 SES ARTFUL READER TO GO KI
    307 DEMCO           00001 54248          310229 INV  01/23/2024             227.99              80982 DEMO BOOKSHELF DIVDER SCIE
   8080 ENCORE TECHNOLO 00000 54249           32052 INV  01/23/2024           1,348.43              80983 OPTIPLEX TOWER 7010 W/5YR
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 54250                 INV  01/23/2024             103.41              80984 READ AT HOME FAMILY GUIDE
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 54251           32133 INV  01/23/2024             790.24              80984 SHIRTS OFR MAINTENANCE EMP
    167 GRREC           00000 54279          310199 INV  01/23/2024             750.00              80985 24 DOC OWENSBORO HS AUGUST
    779 HILL MANFACTURI 00000 54252           32014 INV  01/23/2024           1,387.86              80986 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
   8311 INSTRUCTURE     00000 54253                 INV  01/23/2024           8,694.00              80987 MASTERY CONNECT SUBSCRIPTI
    614 KSBA            00000 54264                 INV  01/23/2024             100.00              80988 A. TRIPLETT & P. WEST SEMI
   7333 KYSTE           00001 54282           32002 INV  01/23/2024             235.00              80989 KYSTE STATE CONFERENCE REG
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 54254                 INV  01/23/2024          12,358.05              80990 BUS SERVICES
   8620 LUMOS LEARNING  00000 54255           31841 INV  01/23/2024           1,414.98              80991 KSA PREP ELA GR 3-5 & 6-8
   8620 LUMOS LEARNING  00000 54256           31944 INV  01/23/2024             844.80              80991 KSA GR 6-12 STANDARD WORKB
   8620 LUMOS LEARNING  00000 54257           31973 INV  01/23/2024             584.60              80991 KSA STANDARD WORKBOOKS GR
   8152 MEYERLEA LAWN & 00000 54278           32134 INV  01/23/2024             550.00              80992 LEAF REMOVAL AND CLEAN UP
   6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 54263                 INV  01/23/2024             439.27              80993 LIFE, AD&D INS
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 54269                 INV  01/23/2024             101.05              80994 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 54270                 INV  01/23/2024              87.96              80994 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 54271                 INV  01/23/2024             126.80              80994 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 54272                 INV  01/23/2024              95.00              80994 PEST SERV
   4098 PITSCO INC      00001 54258           32076 INV  01/23/2024             111.00              80995 STEM KITS
   1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 54276           31955 INV  01/23/2024              94.97              80996 OIL CHANGE F-250
   8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 54280                 INV  01/23/2024             260.00              80997 NEW EMPL & CDL PHYSICALS
   8183 QUADIENT LEASIN 00000 54281          256846 INV  01/23/2024             182.97              80998 LEASE PAYMENT FOR SES POST
   8168 SCHOLASTIC INC  00001 54259           31838 INV  01/23/2024           1,511.73              80999 SCHOLASTIC CLASSROOM MAGAZ
   7817 SCHOOL SERVICE, 00000 54266          256844 INV  01/23/2024             128.99              81000 5 PACKS OF TARDY SLIPS PUR
   5106 SHERWIN WILLIAM 00001 54260           31953 INV  01/23/2024              20.00              81001 RHS- PAINT
   5106 SHERWIN WILLIAM 00001 54261           31953 INV  01/23/2024              20.00              81001 RHS- PAINT
   7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 54273                 INV  01/23/2024             231.00              81002 JAN RENTAL
   7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 54274           31954 INV  01/23/2024             486.68              81002 BATTERIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54306           31943 INV  01/30/2024             199.99              81003 OFFICE AREA RUG
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54308           31937 INV  01/30/2024              26.44              81003 POCKETTALK VOICE LANGUAGE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54309           32062 INV  01/30/2024             137.76              81003 PLASTIC DOCUMENT SORTER
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54311           31974 INV  01/30/2024             107.97              81003 WHITE BOARD/CORK BOARD & L
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54312           32007 INV  01/30/2024              29.51              81003 PENDAFLEX HANGING FOLDERS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54313           32069 INV  01/30/2024              51.04              81003 PAPERLESS CALCULATORS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54314           32069 INV  01/30/2024              63.17              81003 PAPERLESS CALCULATORS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54315           31918 INV  01/30/2024             259.97              81003 LAMP & TABLE FOR LOBBY
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54338          501503 INV  01/30/2024              61.95              81003 PRINTER PAPER FOR A STUDEN
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54339          501501 INV  01/30/2024             149.15              81003 PATTERN OF POWER GRADE 6-8
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54340          310156 INV  01/30/2024              84.98              81003 TONER FOR PRINTER BROTHER
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 54287           32106 INV  01/30/2024          24,980.00              81004 RMS- REPLACE GYM UNIT FOR
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 54289           31985 INV  01/30/2024          32,313.00              81004 RHS- REPLACE 30 TON TRANE

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GCgY0eC7uTL7cXc70hiQqOOFvfyvhfjk7z4%2FoajkHpj0k7j8ilL0XqJhxi%2BT2L5E
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hQ9mXUNzkBsMtbmiw%2F61UWX%2BMJet6hq%2BnvRy3yst75GuSOIMAB2qFDsSeVMjuxZl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dp21DlMkclHnTdzq7FsPQbi4uIXH9ZBXr7cxyt9N6RFLH5DExO4KO9bS12pYfqS%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RCrzh98F8pYM5yJxnKmxwFp%2B7cFBNtLjNLgpGaD1EOVeeUhIoswng%2B8Kqa%2B3aDgP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XlBdcTxoOXSpG%2FUNXiLqXT%2BhpGjIV9Mr929z1D%2B%2FKNNO%2Bi8PwRCXLR4rUocAyFcO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sOXcjFjL40%2FsNHoaAsyPNMOp81xWXTxoGyx5LUc%2Fo5MNQHnjqkb5vQELH0H3H5so
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9JNN1bjOK8DfBeSDAqs%2Fb7%2FrsLuJra9ykkpUC%2BAb3vhE5FH7D92W0HarNwYnNPTX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fwd3DAbHINv4owu5GT2kngcZdzQTJnrZ1PGBuDcnrnhexVJHwQlj3dStrxh0ThNz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fIfkK095iXqncUA8rCSuOLbV3eRh%2B3Ddnv5ZMXhYKnSwc5cTxBgXoYfmtaCtWatm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ayL7B95zPzY99jBDFlyjFjd8ISG%2FMc2lVmt1EUCb6nLLU8Ww7AUa%2Bek%2B%2BsyUymC4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a5dnxylSmap426gMJru5qiXeHcuLKZAE9iz7eiGlKIjmM7oPK%2Bsn7xUFpYdYkXuI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=csf%2F5YNR8kp2NydY0CpKwuKm34gU90gxpcXL7vpVJmLYnQAX%2Fl7FB4lBBw7lOal%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uvh3Orb%2FUfYzWq16nS3n5nu%2BXLR7JCCK%2FV76MTQ6N6qScTxzih1%2Bs4F8rfox%2B6Qi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iZ2%2BqK66Gor5v9LoPfCjlKTrr5n%2BKe76YgWpBuFDIbf5Ha16YYoOisIsetGeAgoZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FsWzFVotLLXULg4%2FFx%2FSoLHff3XBjzzDqU5MADuxHwXLppLC3MkDaT%2BFB7GkeygM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RbSXjhCFZoo15RmR%2BN6QkPkCsn54gBhL2tlHFo0%2BBk%2F4D9qFrMDuiyfWAj3c1KKI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FahY93XSbQMPbpTv%2FzEknCSFSYbiGGtS3UoBCGB%2BdFB3kLLGhwHReHg%2BRtJE1pVg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vxZ7DcZNbGMxfXggymEBYooeNymUD0pOl7Sm8LL4RYYqha84pd6NSO97LySKd86u
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dw7SFrHNbVrgHfJDBb9amz5hSArAg6XpVn6oi2AMb%2BMCk5xtVcKhT8GHLMiRrjNr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MaXOneqwXLnO2erKQUCGHAsxU32WhGg7DxNz%2FBwJarXJ1z2MnTG0urmbu67Wj8yR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jhGqfz2qN45cmQtY7p1KA3voiP%2FjdiWpwyZGOheTGpKjg7IPxZIHXQCwfQ71nvll
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AVNMJ86voJHZK3%2FQ5P89zr1%2FzVR5%2FZfOtIEDZ5cMlWzNbNcHy5mHPd0wJNs9E5N9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GD0A%2FwFK%2F%2Bx7jv2vxIjtJLnvBQ0nIS88InFx2Coo0Fy%2BCGzaP8T%2FxWceks0oZEKF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ato2aP5MXXOcnQ3TYskxf2DYaBrPYhMQSJemeFPJW0GzAPFU6aUeC0l3fgQe3yOI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=10l9eFyzetKvAvJ1W1q5iAHB5aFhGqvvvdTOmBLeDEoRe07svVMTU%2F%2FqOokRBN5z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RwWBs9SeVQaEg7vNswmZ%2FHokpk9QL7qJQaXe1dDKv%2BPd1RTJtWQtZRzq7k6JyJ4I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=okBYK4lmlDr8czBVa48wZDOZ1HAUzJhojKIIrau4p9VIwcw0o9eeXUPJQrQDVL8r
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ucPENNQymCTs59wXfvDSJMw2ARCH7PDqP3XGA5HlzJatU%2BmFAkn7zJiaZLJWOBAS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=coR7ZxVbQjrWZuUNby8rUkQMRN6RzkoQmO88G9ypFyUDXrMrwTducsOKB%2FT3JRcw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PtaUNqX034Q4vC3VVTi7kl0ldhQAhYBlScGZMxzJYO1%2BXWySPFzebhq1dFMFxWYT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EUOnihxgofq5zv9WV2MrRaBZpIXnOX2g6wiixwVxPO2o9yO3iR4TnxJMBpoZD%2F%2BB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qKyvtDFEVEqCbPIfq5CGq4Is8FjnqWnmxY5xunW110lkM2U2%2B5RBRbsgFTUkP575
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bpU6mx1ulkuVXBCA5SCO9zkPFpaNK%2BaKF7TSncvYRFIUknsU4B%2Bpisiy9EnrLdwg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XeNXxufwbMK%2BQihlLcCu05vSJNIKK2o3eos2tm99kdEoh2EN6bgQZzS9YtzeKolA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XGd6gK4nW4I2alQ5Qo3I%2FtY1D16sYFdQIzlMQHqlfPM2jWmBHfnpTEqCeaXjBPwL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TmRAFjKNCAkA9z%2BniYhsZQeFX0uv5otfIi7Twx9dFXhACz5%2BWSZeZPNa2bzQ41Ar
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9jlhou00tjrxJPOYG9y6gX6shPkRb%2FKKUq518DOcyGmMxpLjQSMCK5JGPduRAYAf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tUsIJvNzyhjEysQ9VA%2FXOhe%2FcveIt%2BU7b%2FF2zf3bQyIyT4Y8XG2W6rdUZNe3D9YO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A3UC5J8Rj9E5qq%2Fba560x%2B2rOG%2BToUzSwnVizUY8xwg%2B4tWOTUtnuzTRq4Hw5RSD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BFQjFiqtYNjIzZjdMJeVX6YPPnczHF60NcQiSWe%2F7ZFKYjGUsSd4ZcUPwAEX9%2Flc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ckD3QYXdsKw9iigtImWuDSt8jwJU4m4vFune0Mdgqfh0B3EpwXj3GoOrx%2B497QaX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nUQJnoNDHD6sdMp0761tQNe7Hg%2FHVK4Erbj4Gk6HJMqQqtUd0uXDCe2VnJD6gQpq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oMgI9xLbtK4gjOVLRl22X7micIId0wAL0wDfCfO71QG5loCWhoGszYT15iAZ8%2Fde
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mgRRhbm1OFUuU9GFnhSzdEiOxIfch6mWk0zwRpf4Usjpgwl%2FBDo6XJL4u2q%2BvYmD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NowLMoyGvcBu2XvV2DW8EtzvE5RIyB%2BtJX4A4ZrfexRTqpL42N%2F67czEqOOjW8uz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qTfSPBZjdSBgUSPprP7QWhuAQcR6K3Q2MBBEIuw7Z7yg0OnWCDZnv2jlR8t67I7h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xmcuj00pzNen%2BP8dnXavbTWedWWdjOGUvUhTWOMj%2Bx01QYXL4FGeBumUB4seiJUv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8%2FqHU8mccOqSLNmtIPBQ8yEfuNl9Q49RdNAZSBCvPrIV1mT218jxUxBKzyztcKt%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=np9I2Q6heVKzKFkZ51L6PO2pa9jKVA5onL0kZ%2B5GfMXWpcEA8w4k7naPcqJoT9ri


RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST
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User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      6

  WARRANT:   022024    02/09/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   1010 CRABTREE FURNIT 00000 54290           31994 INV  01/30/2024           1,899.92              81005 NEW APPLIANCES FOR CO
   8518 CURRICULUM ASSO 00001 54291           32120 INV  01/30/2024           1,092.00              81006 BRIGANCE DATA SHEETS- 3YR,
   8621 EMILEE BEVIL    00000 54303                 INV  01/30/2024              39.82              81007 REIMB TRAVEL OCT - DEC
   8178 FOWLER BELL PLL 00000 54300           31606 INV  01/30/2024             700.00              81008 DIRECTOR OF SPED- LEGAL UP
   8639 GENESIS READY M 00000 54292           31997 INV  01/30/2024           3,186.00              81009 CONCRETE FOR PARKING LOT R
   8486 KELLY PHILLIPS  00000 54304                 INV  01/30/2024             600.00              81010 RHS JAN. GAME PHOTOS
   7558 LINK, JULIANA   00000 54302                 INV  01/30/2024              34.39              81011 REIMB MEAL FROM INFINITE C
   6994 PIKEVILLE COLLE 00000 54301                 INV  01/30/2024           2,000.00              81012 E. STAPLETON SPRING SEMEST
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54320                 CRM  02/01/2024            -330.40              81013 CREDIT OMIN HOTEL INFINITE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54321                 INV  02/01/2024               4.99              81013 DOORDASH FEE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54322                 INV  02/01/2024             211.98              81013 GO DADDY SUBSCRIPT FOR SER
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54323                 INV  02/01/2024             159.75              81013 FINGERPRINTING
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54324                 INV  02/01/2024              10.00              81013 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54325                 INV  02/01/2024              10.00              81013 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54326                 INV  02/01/2024              10.00              81013 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54327           32138 INV  02/01/2024              52.89              81013 SAFTEY MEETING LUNCH
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54328          310220 INV  02/01/2024           8,677.00              81013 LASER CUTTER ENGRAVER BUND
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54329                 INV  02/01/2024             156.80              81013 MEAL INFINITE CAMPUS TRAIN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54330                 INV  02/01/2024             208.42              81013 MEAL INFINITE CAMPUS TRAIN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54331                 INV  02/01/2024              83.92              81013 SAM'S CLUB SES
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54332           32087 INV  02/01/2024             355.14              81013 BOARD MEMBER MEETING DINNE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54333          256820 INV  02/01/2024              50.67              81013 MEMBERS MARK 42 PACK TISSU
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54334                 INV  02/01/2024             136.86              81013 SES SAM'S CLUB
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54335           31991 CRM  12/21/2023            -220.15              81013 CO -CABINETS, SINK & FAUCE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54336           31991 INV  12/21/2023           2,961.38              81013 CO -CABINETS, SINK & FAUCE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54337          310234 INV  02/01/2024           1,589.21              81013 GALLUP STORE STRENGHT FIND
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 54295                 INV  01/30/2024             133.63              81014 DUMPSTER
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 54296                 INV  01/30/2024              89.06              81014 DUMPSTER
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 54297                 INV  01/30/2024             668.15              81014 DUMPSTER
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 54298                 INV  01/30/2024             668.15              81014 DUMPSTER
   8234 T-MOBILE        00000 54299                 INV  01/30/2024             140.00              81015 WIFI SPOTS
   2085 USA RENTAL & SU 00001 54294           31995 INV  01/30/2024           2,458.81              81016 EQUIPMENT FOR REPAIR OF WA
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54342           31552 INV  02/02/2024              28.24              81017 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54343           31552 INV  02/02/2024              84.00              81017 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54344          310208 INV  02/02/2024              15.00              81017 PADS AIR FRESHNERS WALL PE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54345          310208 INV  02/02/2024              13.44              81017 PADS AIR FRESHNERS WALL PE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54346          310222 INV  02/02/2024              44.00              81017 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR CHRISTMAS
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54347           32162 INV  02/02/2024              16.42              81017 SPED SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54348          256708 INV  02/02/2024              57.19              81017 STUDENT ACTIVITY INCLUDING
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54349           32132 INV  02/02/2024             176.30              81017 NEW CARPET CLEANER
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54350           31694 INV  02/02/2024             130.86              81017 LITTLE PANTHERS EVENT SUPP
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54351          310208 INV  02/02/2024              36.80              81017 PADS AIR FRESHNERS WALL PE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54352                 INV  02/02/2024             219.97              81017 ASSORTED SNACKS FOR PD
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54353           32112 INV  02/02/2024              49.31              81017 ITEMS FOR STAFF MEETING
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54354          256839 INV  02/02/2024              21.96              81017 TOTES PURCHASED FOR STATE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54355          256817 INV  02/02/2024              30.96              81017 TEA AND LEMONADE PURCHASED
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54356           32100 INV  02/02/2024             124.81              81017 VAULT & OFFICE SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54357           31552 INV  02/02/2024              98.56              81017 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54358           31552 INV  02/02/2024              39.60              81017 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aCnhmL%2Fpx3yGig2PP0aZ8872WIQmOyxppZpRMKXI0m0dLYTfRpFmj%2F7utOoSS9aR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=959bb8uIMAPpkls6QMEYJvhfgrQRkenG8A%2FBiNhLqG3mTgL9pIpLQcdornRJPXAu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jDfdhP1i3QzzZZyPqbzJf%2BboFgO9g%2Fv7gwjkzaNhK4eYFj5k6jVqclbgo0jibJKd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cogGuXoSre1vKDcp6lmN0%2FREi%2F5JAbX230AUvgHgJvzlvRcu6kvLIOHFqZbwPkXB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=315TxV4db0oDyVXdex%2FL9v6WbuA47GeVJ2rWh4owtHNOVvPJHlLziCKGUpuROuFJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jh7BwITvuxe4QcifKAc4jJu2%2Bc2ueZogSvnOpCxb4UxGfMvyJHgSBBr1V6JE9QQ3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nJx1CPWWnHpMw11QM%2FND%2BCdYBUPtVQATPGfYZIGsTclXLTn%2B2v2J1un7rNmnB13L
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ej9XcrJwMM9KZxrwuREaC05r32cFN%2F1o%2FXBL3He8X3ij%2BDtS7J0o4sb7W9UiwpS2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2sRwDhX%2FFAs6VLFnnVnO%2FJnwCxG%2B%2BHv4Ef6EPmeqx9QrCrU1vXVT9RgOrFYht9kM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qKOkl3y9KdAlsuZEo%2BeliU2kwryWe5CvRiVOF8TtSvXksEQbN2%2BAKBNCp0IVWiiM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nVTzOsegE1KImVl8kxZ23ama2Rw%2BSSK4bhuiQnErOONzZilIpwQAPGYq8qACP%2Fsh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eZ2NM1VJardPQBHUMXU247C8ZTVhC%2BGKNyJ1Yf6ISrPLbSjQWa1XolE17HJbxA8L
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BjgEXOS79LqoDpC7OIljXA1SCF%2Fv1uVD36HHEYAi175ECaExRD68ZgddCVta38Si
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WTloO0Xd1mUt0q8w7SdH93MhYh7mezWzUrlwDtq0%2BMLhTN%2F0%2BiDLlQRC%2FaqT6%2Fmy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OrUtY7%2BY2vQYdeEnbXLWsMx0%2Bvz24IIZnk52DrhBE48s5XI1fsckHmQ3DRIzQSaf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iySYvzJbCRlypwumVGIX3adl07nVOnJjSmWrmzZz3NftgCBE535JP9qNAiEUbzKv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HqKA3kMRNJyvjk0dSiQkHlnULU7doYZQ00dIyjorHKr7epPL2hRTY1PWGl1ADG7N
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=76WK4rZAKxlxTDXGnaEMM1HN8GztPSuE0JCx8qO1%2FW0TowQoOu%2BvQXlFh1sPtYsx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1CnOqrnH90uWD1YZTkHH7Apem6oPW%2BclGOkc203NTVsuGdaug1x5hAcPuKPeOGCb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N6Fl0ywjOxGA7j7JUrvD5qmEKjZSZMOml2pAU6rhkv%2FkwcCUP%2BamflcLvMJVjgap
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W%2Fyh4ri4dQ1YRDYBZiTavBFcT3O7cHXzO4tZ2er3o9hHGPhFzsuvM2HpSw0L%2FXkl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=386EB3FrlvtsKQEMhMCgCY8E7Jcs5hr4dxIuTlTmCqnr8Ojj%2Fpw13rcnS%2BQhx6h7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LszQYt0JEEdbCuoeHUjiNDuKl5XHlYIIobEWeOlOzn9Q%2BEu9hjc4xFFoEVokLXQf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8VqyAT%2B4yW0BYlc8F1tZVIocFcZv%2BCBli2xoBz0nKah03AtFr760DJP0DWdelu4B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hrBJ6RGSs6l0fc7UhlYxrst7hN0YypxGsQoEoJNPchjt8u%2FgqFYCU2KjV2N%2Fovzo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ogn%2B3NMDUz6fz6gljIfurK1jgFnDsXwpKLOwt%2FYZ%2BknNl1Ht%2BRLH%2FZfAmB8PNlyJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SUVTi36vGqMtGyoLViYH0qU40SXkOl8NvOOw9gRfyPf4IdSfelhS2Wd27ArI4uNd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w2r6xzueqJGMq9qmHPopAkyi12MzT0LLbnJJegSI6jWjTUU3%2BJx%2BaknibbCGTgx3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bUN190VGsYwfg1XZvaG%2FGlEZox0iI510KYQGCocQgfYrsazmgFs%2Ft3N%2BCJKSH9rA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FFbu8XJlZmitayIh4e1NkdTZ%2FM1rMF3f1JV5Fd1ovrWzqJi%2FFV9ZT9iVTs2XlTgX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xoHS8PZG7%2Bk2g3Hn4E2hlHheUH4jzArUNkQ2naJXXxhBBDy9PBAEoadLs0jzLcAp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R%2Bs3dmsHILV5iELVxXvzpcEvS%2FaPdADg5G3EO2ZBAZPQ5NU0Husr%2FuBNkuQ9krJT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OSjmb4YR516QUJDRophfww6mpP1JWhfbRTuB8TzmcfHTVNVH9%2BtBKEuOOW4vM6%2BD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Q47fRuAXP%2FpIv25FVlNmxBFsjSbRlSQIpbjy%2BD9i3hWfHCpu%2FHzoHt5Z%2FZ12tYx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BuV2hbSc%2F4dC3aA7A2VciZdF552E1QWE3yLZi8tkqSHptoUxAa5iGU%2FRE8RMy429
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CBaA7u4mixOp7uMHpV2khIoLz2zr7vy6h2%2BOeT1UxT2YMvNJzTy2IlVPWi%2FYTg7H
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UPs%2B0qNDXzYOHLUSgJ%2B4I5icsF5sBK%2FtTx7jy05uX6svLeNDelVjeDU8U3XQDyqG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jTa6ZCj6x9erEdrzP1W%2BKZIaescZWXpl%2Bgelmge6wH%2F8Un2Jk%2FV9q%2FnNVxZ94VNj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L%2B08FW%2FJjVF%2Fuaccn9cIgMXqCyRD%2BBm%2F6helZKO3grS5J7QHCNZF5BW7DDbDDbIB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sT6lMrUn3EdbxqSyjKhBjDFOGZfR3mmKd6ts2X2DT6wIuMMZ9jQv2gs5kb1EF%2BCM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pDNdalgkWEphPKdS8LxOgQgT6a9jxLgd6uuFAff3wRZMkzqXP%2BOfUy2ixX6V3FVh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pimxy7rG1gtcdlzBmHNmTAvPGN3WLLIgjI8VgoyDavN1rvRUXI0nE9oRSdCsc5X1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QuxgpmLZ6aGjX0%2BkEc5qBOd4MHz4ijgwHp2Ailbjq2SnR974cmxcxLpS4WwFR0k9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hZ5lM7h4OZM8lessLYwHo9v%2Bv5wkqDSq%2B4R1dcD12JPgLp7tQDe8X4igMe9yE9p6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OO66tSoXGzJflbkE7riz7eOr3m9uu%2B0Grelajm%2FBl96XUG2h%2FluwCxaep%2FTkgztE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pkr0jI7CPnv30Ov8lQU9Nz1s8nlEAtE6WTZJZ%2FuuL83dB6x8LGztbhCNWl%2BsY6ag
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9XEUyf2P0lWArwX9GG2O0TQHfri9ZjMcC9XGSS0hcA4jSPI5%2BdbK2nR8AZEn%2FdJw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nU%2FUH1X892FA%2Bqm2ks9%2FDLTAw1Kjg92NUFJOAL1rof1Dm39qWDP66eVQJhlk5x0i
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tAeAc3yd0tsdo5Gbjle3eUux4ykJMKHoWApnd3djdpBgNb2nloxbzTY1W3Msirkm
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  WARRANT:   022024    02/09/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54359           31552 INV  02/02/2024              49.65              81017 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54360           31552 INV  02/02/2024              25.41              81017 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54361           31694 INV  02/02/2024             216.48              81017 LITTLE PANTHERS EVENT SUPP
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54341           31552 INV  02/02/2024              10.96              81018 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
   8253 ABM             00000 54365                 INV  02/06/2024          20,726.14              81019 CUSTODIAL SERVICE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54366           32128 INV  02/06/2024           2,000.33              81020 SPED SUPPLIES
   8354 AMBER ESPINOLA  00000 54414                 INV  02/06/2024          16,806.25              81021 SPEECH SERVICES 266HRS BIL
   6912 APPLE INC       00000 54413           32174 INV  02/06/2024           1,199.91              81022 2 COMMUNICATION DEVICES
    133 AT&T            00000 54368                 INV  02/06/2024             624.72              81023 MONTHLY TELEPHONE
    133 AT&T            00000 54367                 INV  02/06/2024             307.70              81024 FAX LINES
   8646 B3 ELECTRIC     00000 54370           32137 INV  02/06/2024             735.00              81025 REPAIR SNOW PLOW
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 54369           32184 INV  02/06/2024              13.80              81026 FINGERTIP MOISTENER
   7087 BEHM, HOLLY     00000 54376          256789 INV  02/06/2024              43.06              81027 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT TO A
   7641 BOOTH, REX      00000 54390          310249 INV  02/06/2024             201.60              81028 REIMBURSEMENT FOR FOOD EXP
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 54372           31788 INV  02/06/2024           2,051.82              81029 RHS/RMS LIBRARY BOOKS
    167 GRREC           00000 54373          256738 INV  02/06/2024             600.00              81030 GRREC MATH FLUENCY THROUGH
    167 GRREC           00000 54374          256761 INV  02/06/2024              50.00              81030 REGISTRATION FEE FOR PAT R
   8634 HAWKINS & ABNEY 00000 54375           32094 INV  02/06/2024          14,470.65              81031 ARCHITECT- RHS CANOPY
   8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 54410           32139 INV  02/06/2024           4,732.10              81032 INSTALL COUNTERTOPS/SINK,F
   8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 54420           31999 INV  02/06/2024             850.00              81032 RHS PARKING LOT REPAIR
   8596 JUSTIN KIRBY    00000 54382          256837 INV  02/06/2024              43.06              81033 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT TO A
   8278 JW PEPPER       00000 54378          310181 INV  02/06/2024              50.00              81034 SHEET MUSIC FOR CHRISTMAS
   8278 JW PEPPER       00000 54379          310181 INV  02/06/2024              45.00              81034 SHEET MUSIC FOR CHRISTMAS
   8278 JW PEPPER       00000 54380          310181 INV  02/06/2024             321.09              81034 SHEET MUSIC FOR CHRISTMAS
   6847 KAPP, ROBERT &  00000 54391          310244 INV  02/06/2024             713.90              81035 BLACK POLY SOFT GARMENT BL
      6 KENTUCKY RETIRE 00000 54381                 INV  02/06/2024           2,384.01              81036 L. TAYLOR - BUS DRIVER
   7784 KISSELBAUGH, KA 00000 54411                 INV  02/06/2024           1,658.70              81037 5 DAYS IN JANUARY
   8643 KTRS            00000 54404                 INV  02/05/2024             141.80              81038 INTEREST AMOUNT
   8595 LANGUAGE LINE S 00000 54415                 INV  02/06/2024             123.90              81039 JAN. OVER THE PHONE INTERP
   1358 LOGAN COUNTY CA 00000 54383           32141 INV  02/06/2024             399.00              81040 COUNTERTOP FOR CO BREAKROO
   8620 LUMOS LEARNING  00000 54407           32077 INV  02/05/2024             550.62              81041 KSA TEACHER EDITION ELA &
   8498 MISTY FARWICK   00000 54371                 INV  02/06/2024             119.54              81042 REIMB MILEAGE IN DISTRICT
   6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 54384           32136 INV  02/06/2024             720.00              81043 RHS- MAIN GEAR REPLACED
   6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 54385           32140 INV  02/06/2024             220.00              81043 RECEPTACLES FOR BREAKROOM
   5910 PRAIRIE FARMS   00000 54418           32197 INV  02/08/2024           6,544.52              81044 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
   8289 PYE-BARKER      00000 54386                 INV  02/06/2024             275.00              81045 SES SERVICE/LABOR
   8179 QUADIENT INC    00002 54387          310245 INV  02/06/2024             140.60              81046 POSTAGE MACHINE FOR THE HI
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 54388          256841 INV  02/06/2024              10.19              81047 2- QUILL BRAND INVISIBLE T
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 54389          256841 INV  02/06/2024              10.19              81047 2- QUILL BRAND INVISIBLE T
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 54402          256848 INV  02/05/2024              52.69              81047 POST IT SUPER STICKY WALL
   8493 RACHEL MEACHAM  00000 54419                 INV  02/08/2024              23.97              81048 KITCHEN CLOCK AND BURN GEL
   8644 ROGERS SIGN SER 00000 54392           32178 INV  02/06/2024          10,000.00              81049 SES & RHS MESSAGE CENTER &
   8644 ROGERS SIGN SER 00000 54393           32178 INV  02/06/2024          20,000.00              81049 SES & RHS MESSAGE CENTER &
   8168 SCHOLASTIC INC  00000 54395          501505 INV  02/06/2024             219.42              81050 30 COPYS OF MONSTER FOR 8T
   1564 SCHOOL NUTR. AS 00000 54421                 INV  02/08/2024              40.00              81051 A. HART & R. MEACHAM NEW M
   7545 SCOT MAILING AN 00000 54403          310246 INV  02/05/2024             136.06              81052 INK FOR POSTAGE MACHINE AN
   7246 SHELTON, LINDA  00000 54396                 INV  02/06/2024              44.09              81053 SNAILS FOR WOW
   7246 SHELTON, LINDA  00000 54397                 INV  02/06/2024              37.67              81053 BETA FISH FOR WOW
   7246 SHELTON, LINDA  00000 54398                 INV  02/06/2024              14.59              81053 BACKDROP

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OBcA3%2FZ3c1jX%2BPpu6rwcBsqH%2F7BmKEDPTbB%2FM4dcWWpl6SXtdvC8%2BsBldeuVmrog
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vd%2FFmJDEvvJLog8onL6mPgULfAwgStXIQq0a9pkmbM8G3eMoT2NvS%2B50US%2FEe4vd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gipnsXYOn89w7vZ6VR1U0cq%2FR64Th0Tz%2FSCjsIMKMBCFMkieKubMK0ZeAx4og5r9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DPgiYb%2B%2B8chbKLlrZxPCvcMee89yBPuLhN9Am6uajDFB5o2elbTJ1VYl2XMmS0F%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RDPYzeBcF6Ea6M2veLz0Fcr7dqup5yxV7reUADQ0XMC6vyS1am6njgzmZijJcr0J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TkhwWW38gPhmRiSKnehIBfTLFK5r3aTSPnDDuLH%2FI6Wqnc0X7YWzvfDgD0s5XxfM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ALiiQ6G9KX4Rm%2F6WEj8stGrvM0M3NqeldiVh%2Fm8%2FhLygJqo96TIhElPlg3tcRNYl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xtIA8cXsC%2Bfp3QM8Pdao22XD8bdRC43cPgw6B6c9QNo9n7Ui32FfDN6H%2FEL3YRs6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k8wmKwkQ0jAbxS6c8qVsrWlDieF%2BrdXbJ7tlslHiP52k0YI7Z75yd2JKx6bRhvlJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TFjTQzwlCAwWD5kyGA3jojd%2F%2BqXoWwRbV6BiSkCLGTLjV7FHeD4yeh6uyIsDfiJF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1T8GVNtGEwV3fFwBRtw5JUYxOCTYNGwun9oxuHQiF79siZLANfUykXYK80PSwm3v
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YnN3B1%2BVo7zC4pAVKJ3ULjd8z7Tp8AoujfYlP78925NEzHGdQXzNiDhuen3Dh2D2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SEddtC18yUWgiZkZrhDBvxTK7pHpW6ImHC%2BpmzvKAzwfkep9McFtKh5RDVj3XPzq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vwUwrXJLi6sdVWs35FpfI2SsDxCmLsgcBLIvNuy2gL2G6wDTigavHmtdA4wzQI8z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zlQ6ok1MPmbDB4VENA3zj2p7L1GMZSKymwuu0Co6tHoq7W4p%2BKYrq8Ghhea93cNt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aXOOHdwgPuhWhXktafQnbWRm9sHpIHTkJJYqCbdoZATQc5LIfMzRZRuBOcOy5dAU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZM4Z%2FmBVZLvU6wN53xpVDfysbn6r3lB1KNlsjZ6PtB495%2B7g74X%2BPLg2I7gkyOjt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KSk9UJBn4sbbNbon5RrNoLSnmzEOjfE%2F9dOUyG%2B8vgFHvAvViT8PJ5VeqQ3JnX7l
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EZ%2Bb07fs2l7IhC0Rx7D7g%2FnE3PRB9Jylj2Bmze3R6%2BEM8ha2aSsRqjPIB8rfN3EH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0IjpO9fwD7G5MzWbXcQRLM94%2BClTEQmND%2FwHl5IptvcppScqPwZJig%2B6%2FRbJjDr%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IqjRQ1RT8%2FBt47YgULt1Cl1vLk83vSjoOVB5A%2Fxg2wt60u9QEIvWOvu9APhvx1ku
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hcxqOusqL5SVb8wJYCdX65kQCA12gT%2Bpfbb2ycOmTd33fcr0l15%2FGdA1l1yECm7a
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fogoi50iyX0nymduGyGuntPGkDqXwPDttfKQVr3X79%2BZqbxyXCp7nNclNBh1sE8T
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8gbDWzYWSUk%2FzmDDgSZCZ0DHrN0Bit4vJAgHF%2BRqSxkena3Jt9owmmHQti0ZPNEO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ioffUSzzfv1XweXPBQODKNpUyrbLqylGafwL0WkeLx6ZedsSrSVksXPmMJC%2Bqcbl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dbdRjeMoiQQbN2MvP2%2FOPoLFGxRZCvRERO%2F0Sv4VWtWjd5aBKDp9m2BFO5iltzaV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iuZ%2FmdgyyDst%2Fyo6evTo9ZjC0ttlOjMrX9ADmAvQvMCpfrEWqUlausTJSZiewNcz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DmbN9thj0O7qqgoPw2YT1HQWSlUHiZ%2FgEBkrEH0v8nS3ARMAkY6FTz7tZ6tMYmxp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OlvNiVllaMmxevTlFvUHoW1Pu40MRydMLOh1nt4gX%2BSk%2FKb1l7Mwe2kPn0KyweZj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lPokuIunAGV7BJYPoGJhSnjHNisn5F1hUoQR0tgqHiurRhFi%2Fm3Sfu2qjwV2QJtc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KoG99S28tYc9agJu3TR%2Falu7ixzXLz4Q5Xi4FPIkF5f3X0aHuRCvD4oaqOmYeJ0T
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4%2B477HQXg34A6zwKDOPDG1zH990mBt2RAOrkRPYiTDYZB0Fp0UmeA7lT9t4O78dl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tLaAGjJR6i3bjVC12ihAUg%2Fkm7u%2Fq85sx1diFKLLbkdodbtkyq4dZKna%2B9bLyOLA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tumJ7tkY9ti0eZqTitV0azfsTTxZZ5mYHHjPYGecVT%2BSdYxPFeYCfE6GoViKCaUO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qxeM36mr9HwCpqyZmWjwA8NJRmAmNQEvfOOuFV4xFIcZOEuZcdbfSSaXMjcbxCCy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BX5SKP893Fu%2BSCXXP%2FpIl6YfJmgLvQr7wkXCupZAbokTv46dm0ThCfhwfj3eussd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c0RFZdhmZ2vpzrJB%2Fnpp9aqN8D0oRBptfsxWwvQCPzlwKmjflKlxSKP9Vrm%2Bz4cs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hi6QB73Teakmk5CfY9GkBFYbanVwPW261x54Q%2FdKleSU6tqTvjnm7Wmf%2FtEcA9Ia
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d5sKDO3gCcgERwJ6w%2FrMo4rfwlwWDvmuChG%2B9eTy%2ByB4zkqyE0e4MVGi%2BoydjCNY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n%2FZN0uXbjFUATsBbAHQTMtFhzEtwVgHgCDkNEOg78AvDThKH8lzkiy0aXxtsMd92
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m31GdwvIT%2BaTiGj1sh2do6%2FeQKnG5Z8bKKuEqp72CdMdgcT%2Ba5%2FfeFYXY5IFtz75
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BqpzsGpIJXaRSJ13XjAA0bUq3X%2Bz7VodsuwubuiELmlh817rtVLOZiqUwnWIJzrC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EGvQZfchdRqo4FGUg2zMB1rHgoCksI%2FY1Vbqxkbf4s3XkrjjjwrSTmA2rA5bNw%2BZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UtUT3tAXG2y7tVsAoo3wq5%2BiK1nYsuDmO%2BUEh6M%2FZb1%2Fi5UVnUjrBtkCZdPVHZQd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6WwOZOdXl1rvNGlZ1XxG1JKRwgClI35BByUoooDUzIyDSs0FaepRQZ5fHTKgFWMO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S3pzNmfkofs4ysg72U30Pp0HMzDIq3uszgq81QkEjb8U2%2BzqgNTjUE1DNJOkyDI9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QNbGZrnccbJnd30%2B5u4yHs9TkGIWRdad%2Bt89h9BPGmIhKO7IBpT2rMMheTcQQTHr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OGr7QX39v8NaEZ7RTD8gLhVe34ktrr%2F7Fnuo4zujx3AohORMyvQcPJYQyOupAx6s
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=97iIEoX3cg4fDMPtWI9JHGZ5fXBfZMgK0xQy3QOVRyRWo39zFBPjAYPdUINlMzEp
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 PREPAID INVOICE LIST

Report generated: 02/09/2024 14:01
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt
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  WARRANT:   022024    02/09/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   7246 SHELTON, LINDA  00000 54399                 INV  02/06/2024               7.00              81053 SNACKS FOR GROUP
   7246 SHELTON, LINDA  00000 54400                 INV  02/06/2024               6.49              81053 SNACKS
   7246 SHELTON, LINDA  00000 54401                 INV  02/06/2024             114.61              81053 FOOD FOR AFTERSCHOOL TEACH
   1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 54405                 INV  02/05/2024             860.27              81054 LP GAS BULK
   8234 T-MOBILE        00000 54406                 INV  02/05/2024             140.00              81055 WIFI SPOTS
    370 UNITED WAY OF S 00000 54408           32192 INV  02/05/2024              50.00              81056 2024 LIVE UNITED AWARDS TI
    370 UNITED WAY OF S 00000 54412           32185 INV  02/06/2024           7,000.00              81057 250 IMAGINATION LIBRARY SU
   8645 WILSON LANGUAGE 00000 54409           32176 INV  02/05/2024           2,592.00              81058 LITERACY FOUNDATIONS SKILL
                                                                           559,792.04 CASH ACCOUNT 10       6101         TOTAL

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BpSyHwx%2F0AM85tM8fbUr6k%2BFi%2BjaNYunz21U6yl%2BB%2BuFUgV4zh7fCUhb4tkknH4%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j7ob5wEtZpFG5SFJkevleB%2FUzyNMRAsKqA6D1x9ZOcy2fE3OKGSs2WI8cTcMEldE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q9clO%2Bg9T5Y4O6OZZ11pyLunTLd4NYnxdj%2FqWzSzgokYWLq1HlNUu54Q5QFyG%2B93
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9hKm7oST9TOMsGul40%2FnTLih5amB9WMSU8eBzguLfRyAERpwGKOx32waGjV9ISVK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F96QwMwvE8oleGg%2FWWqSfYl13Q43pg9XpMR5ITkEIfCD95A6B2sHZdd1hYTvPY4o
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EtAH1ScGB7L8r%2BvSfHlxjfUa6erDEI4zhn5VxahiuUBsGLApeYtuHZXZcva5SFoO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KNy1QnBqk1zZElWIqlltLTU1L3M5bDA9eZQ%2FgDKn5s%2BbYEafvCT3YRMvOfjya9y4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iDqT%2BLvAF1gAh2doiYqlUhbZiwt4QyUVCDT2zf707fVtdiL4IRpRnfSsxKjJUGRn
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